
476 

Tariff Port Item No. 

DN 40.09.001 Delivery ... greater (CT) 
CH 59.08.002 Gore Tex or ... tivac 
HO 60.01.022) Polar ... sides 

60.01.028) 
HO 60.01.022) "Woodchuck" ... sides 

60.01.028) 
DN 83.09.049 Tubular ... rivets (CT) 
AK 84.08.011 Valmet ... controllers 
AK 84.21.011 Olympos ... PB-204 
AK 84.21.011 Olympus ... HP-PC 
AK 84.45.009 Automatic ... chain . 
HO 84.61.021 Ball ... parts 
AK 84.65.009 Rims ... machinery 
AK 90.24.011 Honeywell ... series 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 678-continued 
MISCELLANEOUS-continued 

Rates of Duty 
Goods 

Normal I Pref. 

(NOTE: (CT) indicates concessions cancelled and re-issued in this list with extended end dates). 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

Con-
cession 
Code 

107618D 
206848G 
208377K 

207597A 

110398K 
919837H 
920702D 
925613L 
925594L 
208916F 
201215E 
1147971 

No. 24 

Effective 

Froml To* 

Dated at Wellington this 16th day of February 1984. 
P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

BY AUTHORITY: P. D. HASSELBERG, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1984 

Price 35c 10256F-84PT 


