THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 678-continued

MISCELLANEOUS—continued

Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty		Part	Con-	Effective			
			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	cession Code	From	To*		
DN	40.09.001	Delivery greater (CT)						107618D		
CH	59.08.002	Gore Tex or tivac			••		·	206848G		
HO	60.01.022)	Polar sides				••		208377K		·
	60.01.028)									
HO	60.01.022)	"Woodchuck" sides			•••			207597A		
	60.01.028)									
DN	83.09.049	Tubular rivets (CT)				••		110398K		
AK	84.08.011	Valmet controllers			• •	• •		919837H		
AK	84.21.011	Olympos PB-204			••	••		920702D		
AK	84.21.011	Olympus HP-PC			••	• • •		925613L	• • •	• • •
AK	84.45.009	Automatic chain .			••	• •		925594L		
HO	84.61.021	Ball parts						208916F	•••	
AK	84.65.009	Rims machinery			••	••		201215E		
AK	90.24.011	Honeywell series			•••	••		114797J		
(NOTE: (CT) indicates concessions cancelled and re-issued in this list with extended end dates).										

Dated at Wellington this 16th day of February 1984.

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.

+ 1, 1